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Modular: 
Instant assembly of drawers in all 
positions on profile frame, possible 
at any time.

Stability: 
Adjustable polyamide jacks with 
rubber pads.

Aesthetics: 
Rounded edges. 
Quality finish.

Health and safety: 
Easy cleaning thanks to streamlined 
corners

Lower shelf with rounded edges and 
welded corners.

Sturdy assembly: 
The welded corners of the lower 
shelf and the work surface ensure a 
resistant assembly.

Easy assembly: 
Easy self-locking push fitting. 
Patented system

Comfort: 
Sound absorbent panel.

Rigid: 
Work surface 1.5 mm thick with 
double sided laminate panel, and 
aluminium profile frame.

Quick 
assembly

TABLES
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Be aT The BesT level wiTh ergonomix
Ergonomix is an adjustable worktop. It allows everyone to work at a height that suits them, depending on 
their size or the task. Ergonomix helps reduce the risk of musculoskeletal injury, a leading cause of work 
absence.

Folding handle after use

Easy to use
Manual operation of the crank makes it possible to 
raise or lower the platform according to the user’s 
needs. There is no electrical connection required. 

Ergonomic
After adjusting the height, the crank can be folded 
under the worktop, avoiding the risk of snagging or 
shocks.

Max height: 1100 mm

Mini height: 
800 mm

READY TO USE

The worktop is delivered ready to use. The 
product is already pre-assembled and checked 
in our factory. Just remove the packaging, clean 
the surface of the worktop and it’s ready to use 
immediately by staff.
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424 712

404 702

404 702
+ optional drawer

464 712

ergonomix workTops
Stainless steel adaptable worktops. 1,5 mm top lined by laminated panel with 
aluminium under side tables. Free-standing worktop with rounded front and 
rear edges. Worktop with upstand: rear upstand, height 100 mm and rounded front 
edge, sliding pads attached to the back of the upstand for protection of the wall 
during ascent and descent. Feet: square stainless steel legs 40 x 40 mm. Hydraulic 
system (stroke 0 - 300 mm) controlled by a retractable crank. Removable stainless steel 
shelf 1.2 mm thickness, hookable on the spacers. 4 adjustable jacks for balancing. 
Worktops delivered ready to use.

Worktops on feet
Overall dim 
W x l (mm)

Free standing 
worktop

Free standing 
worktop 

+ undershelf

With upstand With upstand 
+ undershelf

Ref. Price Ref. Price Ref. Price Ref. Price

700 x 1000 404 701 424 701 404 711 424 711

700 x 1200 404 702 424 702 404 712 424 712

700 x 1400 404 703 424 703 404 713 424 713

700 x 1600 404 705 424 705 404 715 424 715

700 x 1800 404 706 424 706 404 716 424 716

Worktops on wheels

Overall dim 
W x l (mm)

Free standing 
worktop

Free standing 
worktop 

+ undershelf

With upstand With upstand 
+ undershelf

Ref. Price Ref. Price Ref. Price Ref. Price

700 x 1000 414 701 464 701 414 711 464 711

700 x 1200 414 702 464 702 414 712 464 712

700 x 1400 414 703 464 703 414 713 464  713

700 x 1600 414 705 464 705 414 715 464 715

700 x 1800 414 706 464 706 414 716 464 716

Accessory
Stainless steel drawer with facade with polypropylene GN 1/1 pan - ref. 809 504



Tables
Overall dim. 

(mm) 
Free-standing 

tables
Free-standing 

tables 
+ undershelf

Tables 
with upstand

Tables 
with upstand 
+ undershelf

W x l Ref. Price Ref. Price Ref. Price Ref. Price

600 x 600 404 920 424 920 404 940 424 940

600 x 1000 404 921 424 921 404 941 424 941

600 x 1200 404 922 424 922 404 942 424 942

600 x 1400 404 923 424 923 404 943 424 943

600 x 1500 404 924 424 924 404 944 424 944

600 x 1600 404 925 424 925 404 945 424 945

600 x 1800 404 926 424 926 404 946 424 946

600 x 2000 404 927 424 927 404 947 424 947

700 x 700 404 970 424 970 404 990 424 990

700 x 1000 404 971 424 971 404 991 424 991

700 x 1200 404 972 424 972 404 992 424 992

700 x 1400 404 973 424 973 404 993 424 993

700 x 1500 404 974 424 974 404 994 424 994

700 x 1600 404 975 424 975 404 995 424 995

700 x 1800 404 976 424 976 404 996 424 996

700 x 2000 404 977 424 977 404 997 424 997

700 x 2200 404 978 424 978 404 998 424 998

700 x 2400 404 979 424 979 404 999 424 999

800 x 1000 404 811 424 811 404 821 424 821

800 x 1200 404 812 424 812 404 822 424 822

800 x 1400 404 813 424 813 404 823 424 823

800 x 1600 404 815 424 815 404 825 424 825

800 x 1800 404 816 424 816 404 826 424 826

800 x 2000 404 817 424 817 404 827 424 827

Same price for tables height 850 and 900 mm.

404 973

404 993

424 993

Ts 15n sTainless sTeel TaBles
Stainless steel tables, height 900 mm, adjustable up to 930 mm (850 mm tables available on request). Worktop thickness 
1,5 mm, reinforced by 100% waterproof double-sided laminated board. Rounded worktop front and upstand. Underframe in 
(Ø 45 mm) stainless steel tube fitted with adjustable and non-slip feet. Fast assembly: no tools required. Rear legs recessed 
by 65 mm on tables with upstands and 55 mm on free-standing tables. Instant assembly of drawers in any position on the specially 
adapted frame. NF Hygiene Alimentaire.
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Tables on wheels
4 swivel wheels Ø 125 mm with polyamide cover including 2 brakes.

NF Hygiene Alimentaire

Overall dim. 
(mm)

Free-standing 
tables

Free-standing 
tables 

+ undershelf

Tables 
with upstand

Tables with 
upstand 

+ undershelf

W x l Ref. Price Ref. Price Ref. Price Ref. Price

600 x 600 414 920 464 920 414 940 464 940

600 x 1000 414 921 464 921 414 941 464 941

600 x 1200 414 922 464 922 414 942 464 942

600 x 1400 414 923 464 923 414 943 464 943

600 x 1500 414 924 464 924 414 944 464 944

600 x 1600 414 925 464 925 414 945 464 945

600 x 1800 414 926 464 926 414 946 464 946

600 x 2000 414 927 464 927 414 947 464 947

700 x 700 414 970 464 970 414 990 464 990

700 x 1000 414 971 464 971 414 991 464 991

700 x 1200 414 972 464 972 414 992 464 992

700 x 1400 414 973 464 973 414 993 464 993

700 x 1500 414 974 464 974 414 994 464 994

700 x 1600 414 975 464 975 414 995 464 995

700 x 1800 414 976 464 976 414 996 464 996

700 x 2000 414 977 464 977 414 997 464 997

700 x 2200 414 978 464 978 414 998 464 998

700 x 2400 414 979 464 979 414 999 464 999

800 x 1000 414 811 464 811 414 821 464 821

800 x 1200 414 812 464 812 414 822 464 822

800 x 1400 414 813 464 813 414 823 464 823

800 x 1600 414 815 464 815 414 825 464 825

800 x 1800 414 816 464 816 414 826 464 826

800 x 2000 414 817 464 817 414 827 464 827

414 973

414 993



Chef’s tables with tap
Mixer tap ref. 230 300 and siphon supplied.

Chef’s tables 
with tap

Overall dim. 
(mm)

With upstand With upstand 
+ under shelf

W x l Ref. Price Ref. Price

Central sink 700 x 700 404 850 424 850

Left sink 700 x 1000 404 851 424 851

Left sink 700 x 1200 404 852 424 852

Left sink 700 x 1400 404 853 424 853

Left sink 700 x 1500 404 854 424 854

Left sink 700 x 1600 404 855 424 855

Left sink 700 x 1800 404 856 424 856

Left sink 700 x 2000 404 857 424 857

Right sink 700 x 1000 404 861 424 861

Right sink 700 x 1200 404 862 424 862

Right sink 700 x 1400 404 863 424 863

Right sink 700 x 1500 404 864 424 864

Right sink 700 x 1600 404 865 424 865

Right sink 700 x 1800 404 866 424 866

Right sink 700 x 2000 404 867 424 867

Chef’s tables without tap
Chef’s tables 
without tap

Overall dim. 
(mm)

Chef’s tables 
with upstand

Chef’s tables with 
upstand + undershelf 

W x l Ref. Price Ref. Price

Central sink 700 x 700 404 750 424 750

Left sink 700 x 1000 404 751 424 751

Left sink 700 x 1200 404 752 424 752

Left sink 700 x 1400 404 753 424 753

Left sink 700 x 1500 404 754 424 754

Left sink 700 x 1600 404 755 424 755

Left sink 700 x 1800 404 756 424 756

Left sink 700 x 2000 404 757 424 757

Right sink 700 x 1000 404 761 424 761

Right sink 700 x 1200 404 762 424 762

Right sink 700 x 1400 404 763 424 763

Right sink 700 x 1500 404 764 424 764

Right sink 700 x 1600 404 765 424 765

Right sink 700 x 1800 404 766 424 766

Right sink 700 x 2000 404 767 424 767

Sealing for hole Ø 33 mm: Ref. 272 152

404 853

424 753

Welded sink 
with overflow 
tube

Ts 15n chef’s TaBles
Worktop thickness 1,5 mm. Welded sink 400 x 400 x 250 mm with overflow tube and siphon. Please consult us for chef’s tables 
without upstand.

Chef’s tables
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Stainless steel wall tables

Description Overall dim. 
W x l (mm)

Reference Price

Stainless steel wall table 700 x 1000 404 881

Stainless steel wall table 700 x 1200 404 882

Stainless steel wall table 700 x 1400 404 883

Stainless steel wall table 700 x 1600 404 885

Stainless steel wall table 700 x 1800 404 886

Stainless steel wall table 700 x 2000 404 887

Stainless steel wall table 700 x 2200 404 888

Chef’s wall tables with tap
Worktop thickness 1,5 mm. Fastening by 2 wall supports under upstand and 
2 brackets Ø 45 mm with jacks for horizontal adjustment. Basin 400 x 400 x 250 mm 
with overflow tube. Mixer tap ref. 230 300 supplied.

Chef’s wall table Overall dim. With left basin With right basin

W x l (mm) Ref. Price Ref. Price

With tap 700 x 1000 404 891 404 901

With tap 700 x 1200 404 892 404 902

With tap 700 x 1400 404 893 404 903

With tap 700 x 1600 404 895 404 905

With tap 700 x 1800 404 896 404 906

With tap 700 x 2000 404 897 404 907

Chef’s wall tables without tap
Chef’s wall table Overall dim. W x l With left basin With right basin 

W x l (mm) Ref. Price Ref. Price

Without tap 700 x 1000 404 911 404 931

Without tap 700 x 1200 404 912 404 932

Without tap 700 x 1400 404 913 404 933

Without tap 700 x 1600 404 915 404 935

Without tap 700 x 1800 404 916 404 936

Without tap 700 x 2000 404 917 404 937

Sealing for hole Ø 33 mm: Ref. 272 152

404 913

404 893

404 883

Ts 15n wall TaBles
Worktop thickness 1,5 mm. Fastening by 2 wall supports under upstand and 2 brakets Ø 45 mm with jacks for horizontal 
adjustment.

Hygiene certi
fie

d



600 mm deep
Overall lengths 

(mm) Free-standing tables Free-standing tables 
+ undershelf

Tables  
with upstand

Tables with upstand 
+ undershelf

Ref. Price Ref. Price Ref. Price Ref. Price

600 to 1000 604 016 604 066 604 116 604 166

1001 to 1200 604 017 604 067 604 117 604 167

1201 to 1400 604 018 604 068 604 118 604 168

1401 to 1600 604 019 604 069 604 119 604 169

1601 to 1800 604 020 604 070 604 120 604 170

1801 to 2000 604 021 604 071 604 121 604 171

2001 to 2200 604 022 604 072 604 122 604 172

2201 to 2400 604 023 604 073 604 123 604 173

2401 to 2600 604 024 604 074 604 124 604 174

2601 to 2800 604 025 604 075 604 125 604 175

700 mm deep
Overall lengths 

(mm) Free-standing tables Free-standing tables 
 + undershelf

Tables 
with upstand

Tables with customized 
upstand + undershelf

Ref. Price Ref. Price Ref. Price Ref. Price

600 to 1000 604 001 604 051 604 101 604 151

1001 to 1200 604 002 604 052 604 102 604 152

1201 to 1400 604 003 604 053 604 103 604 153

1401 to 1600 604 004 604 054 604 104 604 154

1601 to 1800 604 005 604 055 604 105 604 155

1801 to 2000 604 006 604 056 604 106 604 156

2001 to 2200 604 007 604 057 604 107 604 157

2201 to 2400 604 008 604 058 604 108 604 158

2401 to 2600 604 009 604 059 604 109 604 159

2601 to 2800 604 010 604 060 604 110 604 160

800 mm deep
Overall lengths (mm) Free-standing tables Free-standing tables 

+ undershelf
Tables 

with upstand
Tables with upstand 

+ undershelf
Ref. Price Ref. Price Ref. Price Ref. Price

600 to 1000 604 031 604 081 604 131 604 181

1001 to 1200 604 032 604 082 604 132 604 182

1201 to 1400 604 033 604 083 604 133 604 183

1401 to 1600 604 034 604 084 604 134 604 184

1601 to 1800 604 035 604 085 604 135 604 185

1801 to 2000 604 036 604 086 604 136 604 186

2001 to 2200 604 037 604 087 604 137 604 187

2201 to 2400 604 038 604 088 604 138 604 188

2401 to 2600 604 039 604 089 604 139 604 189

2601 to 2800 604 040 604 090 604 140 604 190

Customized perforated lower shelf, the linear metre: Ref: 701 074

Ts 15n cusTomized s/sTeel TaBles
Worktop thickness 1,5 mm. Same design as standard tables. Above 2500 mm: 6 legs. NF Hygiene 
Alimentaire. More than 2800 mm: please consult us (maxi length: 3800 mm).
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Others widths
To apply to the prices of custom-made tables width 700 mm

Width (mm) References Prix h.t.

From 701 to 799 701 096

From 801 to 900 701 097

From 901 to 1000 701 098

For width < 700 mm: take the price of custom-made tables width 700 mm
For width > 1000 mm: consult us (width max: 1300 mm)

Fold away work top
Made-to-measure stainless steel construction. Top 1,5 mm thick with upstand. Wall 
mounted on 2 hinged brackets to fold away the work top. Dimensions to specify at 
the order, Max. length 1400 mm, depth 450 to 700 mm.

Extra to be added to the price of stainless steel wall tables with customized upstand, 
ref. 701 087

701 087

Customized chef’s Table - Width 700 mm
Worktop thickness 1,5 mm. Basin 400 x 400 x 250 mm with overflow tube and mixer tap (hole Ø 33 mm). When ordering, please 
specify right or left-side basin. More than 2800 mm: please consult us (maxi length: 3800 mm).

Overall 
lengths

With upstand With upstand + undershelf

(mm) Basin Left Right In the center Left Right In the center

600 to 1000 604 301 G 604 301 D 604 301 C 604 351 G 604 351 D 604 351 C

1001 to 1200 604 302 G 604 302 D 604 302 C 604 352 G 604 352 D 604 352 C

1201 to 1400 604 303 G 604 303 D 604 303 C 604 353 G 604 353 D 604 353 C

1401 to 1600 604 304 G 604 304 D 604 304 C 604 354 G 604 354 D 604 354 C

1601 to 1800 604 305 G 604 305 D 604 305 C 604 355 G 604 355 D 604 355 C

1801 to 2000 604 306 G 604 306 D 604 306 C 604 356 G 604 356 D 604 356 C

2001 to 2200 604 307 G 604 307 D 604 307 C 604 357 G 604 357 D 604 357 C

2201 to 2400 604 308 G 604 308 D 604 308 C 604 358 G 604 358 D 604 358 C

2401 to 2600 604 309 G 604 309 D 604 309 C 604 359 G 604 359 D 604 359 C

2601 to 2800 604 310 G 604 310 D 604 310 C 604 360 G 604 360 D 604 360 C

Customized suspended or semi-suspended stainless steel tables - 
width 700 mm
Semi-suspended tables: wall mounting at the rear, 2 legs at the front (3 legs from 2500 mm).

Overall 
lengths (mm)

Wall tables 
with upstand

Overall 
lengths (mm)

Wall tables with upstand

Ref. Price Basin Left Right In the center

600 to 1000 604 401 600 to 1000 604 451 G 604 451 D 604 451 C

1001 to 1200 604 402 1001 to 1200 604 452 G 604 452 D 604 452 C

1201 to 1400 604 403 1201 to 1400 604 453 G 604 453 D 604 453 C

1401 to 1600 604 404 1401 to 1600 604 454 G 604 454 D 604 454 C

1601 to 1800 604 405 1601 to 1800 604 455 G 604 455 D 604 455 C

1801 to 2000 604 406 1801 to 2000 604 456 G 604 456 D 604 456 C

2001 to 2200 604 407 2001 to 2200 604 457 G 604 457 D 604 457 C

2201 to 2400 604 408 2201 to 2400 604 458 G 604 458 D 604 458 C

2401 to 2600 604 409 2401 to 2600 604 459 G 604 459 D 604 459 C

2601 to 2800 604 410 2601 to 2800 604 460 G 604 460 D 604 460 C

Minoration for taps not supplied - Ref. 701 010 In this case, specify the drilling Ø (single-hole - two-hole) or non-drilling (wall fitting) 
Suspended tables: only 600, 700 and 800 mm



Description Reference Price

Table with 4 swivel wheels ø 125 mm with polyamide cover  
and 2 brakes

701 201

Table with 4 swivel wheels ø 125 mm with stainless steel cover 
and 2 brakes

701 204

Semi-mobile table, 2 swivel wheels ø 125 mm with polyamide 
cover and 2 rear brakes

701 203

Semi-mobile table , 2 swivel wheels ø 125 mm with polyamide 
cover including 2 brakes + rear stop

701 223

Semi-mobile table, 2 s/steel swivel wheels ø 125 mm + rear 
stops

701 224

Semi-mobile table, 2 s/steel swivel wheels ø 125 mm 
including 2 brakes + rear stops

701 225

accessories for s/sTeel TaBles

Semi-mobile table 
701 203

Description 1 tier shelves 2 tier shelves

Ref. Price Ref. Price

Overshelf for table length 1000 mm 809 007 809 017

Overshelf for table length 1200 mm 809 010 809 020

Overshelf for table length 1400 mm 809 011 809 021

Overshelf for table length 1500 mm 809 012 809 022

Overshelf for table length 1600 mm 809 019 809 029

Overshelf for table length 1800 mm 809 013 809 023

Overshelf for table length 2000 mm 809 014 809 024

Overshelf for table length 2200 mm 809 015 809 025

Étagère pour table longueur 2200 mm 809 016 809 026

Others lengths: price of the upper lenght

809 022

overshelves for TaBles
Stainless steel construction. Cylindrical tubes Ø 32 mm. Adjustable shelves in brushed stainless steel, thickness 1,2 mm. Width 
300 mm, height 400 mm (1 tier), 600 mm (2 tiers). Supplied with 2 fixing brackets.

509 005

Description Overall dim. l x W (mm) Reference Price

Corner shelf 700 x 700 509 005

corner shelf
Shelf thickness 1,5 mm reinforced by laminated board with plated edges. Rounded upstand height 100 mm. Fastening by 2 wall 
supports under upstand and bolting to adjacent tables.
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accessories for s/sTeel TaBles

809 501

230 300

806 730

Hooked
Longitudinal

Crosspiece

801 953

507 546507 545

230 507

Drawer with key

Drawers
Description Reference Price

Drawer with facade + polyethylene GN 1/1 container for tables 700 mm deep (1) 809 501

Drawer with facade + polyethylene GN 1/1 container, adjustable width (1) 809 504

Drawer with facade + polyethylene GN 1/1 container, adjustable width + lock (1) 819 504

Drawer with facade + copolyester GN 1/1 container for table width 700 mm (1) 849 501

Drawer with facade + copolyester GN 1/1 container, adjustable width(1) 849 504

Drawer with facade + stainless steel pan GN 1/1 for table width 700 mm (1) 829 501

Drawer with facade + stainless steel pan GN 1/1, adjustable width (1) 829 504

(1) For tables length mini 700 mm (chef’s table 1200 mm) 

Tap
Mixer tap 1/2", flow rate 30 l/mn 230 300

Mixer tap chavonnet 5640 t3, flow rate 30 l/mn 806 730

Mixer tap with electronic control, flow rate 3 l/mn 230 507

1 Water shower head 230 240

Mixer shower head 507 545

Mixer shower head + swan neck 507 546

Knee operated control for chef’s table + disposal 701 054

Extra cost for brass trap 272 110

Cover basin cladding on 3 sides 117 180

Overflow tube and strainer 806 688

Crosspieces
2 Crosspieces for tables width 600 mm (to order together with the table) 809 131

2 Crosspieces for tables width 700 mm (to order together with the table) 809 132

2 Crosspieces for tables width 800 mm (to order together with the table) 809 133

2 Crosspieces for tables on wheels, width 600 mm 
(to order together with the table)

809 134

2 Crosspieces for tables on wheels, width 700 mm 
(to order together with the table)

809 135

2 Crosspieces for tables on wheels, width 800 mm 
(to order together with the table)

809 136

Hooked longitudinal
Hooked longitudinal bar length 600 mm can be hooked to braces, per unit 809 150

Hooked longitudinal bar length 700 mm, can be hooked to braces, per unit 809 149

Hooked longitudinal bar length 1000 mm, can be hooked to braces, per unit 809 151

Hooked longitudinal bar length 1200 mm, can be hooked to braces, per unit 809 152

Hooked longitudinal bar length 1400 mm, can be hooked to braces, per unit 809 153

Hooked longitudinal bar length 1500 mm, can be hooked to braces, per unit 809 154

Hooked longitudinal bar length 1600 mm, can be hooked to braces, per unit 809 155

Hooked longitudinal bar length 1800 mm, can be hooked to braces, per unit 809 156

Hooked longitudinal bar length 2000 mm, can be hooked to braces, per unit 809 157

Hooked longitudinal bar length 2200 mm, can be hooked to braces, per unit 809 158

Hooked longitudinal bar length 2400 mm, can be hooked to braces, per unit 809 159



Others accessories
Description Reference Price

Polyethylene sheet 600 x 600 mm on bases, placed on table 801 953

GN 1/1 sliding underframe 5 levels to fit under the frame of 
the table (2)

801 956

3 Drawers unit to fit under the frame table (width 600 and 
700 mm)

801 959

(2) For tables width 700 mm and length mini 800 mm.
801 959

801 956

701 024

701 102

230 158

Ball corner

EXTRAS TO BE ADDED TO THE PRICE OF CUSTOMIZED TABLES
The extras listed below require special individual manufacture launched at the time of order.

Top
Description Reference Price

Lateral right upstand 701 001

Lateral left upstand 701 002

Cut side (allow 2 when tables with shelf) 701 003

Notch for columns 701 004

Anti-drip edges 701 005

Orbital polishing, linear meter (1) 701 024

Mirror polished edging, linear meter (1) 701 025

EXTRA-COST FOR WORKTOP THICKNESS 20/10 MM (UPSTAND NOT ROUNDED)

For tables length up to 1800 mm, linear meter 701 008

For tables length up to 1800 mm, linear meter 701 009

2 Ball corners for upstand table 701 080

4 Ball corners for central table 701 079

WASTE CHUTE

Waste chute with sloping sides ø 150 mm , on the left 701 101 G

Waste chute with sloping sides ø 150 mm , on the right 701 101 D

Waste chute with sloping sides ø 150 mm , in the center 701 101 C

Waste chute with sloping sides ø 250 mm + rubber flange - grey 
on the left

701 102 G

Waste chute with sloping sides ø 250 mm + rubber flange - grey
on the right

701 102 D

Waste chute with sloping sides ø 250 mm + rubber flange - grey
in the center

701 102 C

Rubber flange ø 190 - 280 mm for hole ø 250 mm - grey 230 157

Rubber flange ø 190 - 280 mm for hole ø 250 mm - other colors (2) 702 065

Stainless steel cover for waste chute ø 280 mm 230 158

(1) For lengths <1 m, take the price of 1 m
(2) Other colors, to be specified on order: yellow, green, red, blue.

701 001
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Basins
Description Reference Price

Welded basin 310 x 510 x 215 mm (GN 1/1) on the left 701 030 G

Welded basin 310 x 510 x 215 mm (GN 1/1) disposé à droite 701 030 D

Welded basin 310 x 510 x 215 mm (GN 1/1) disposé au centre 701 030 C

Welded basin 400 x 400 x 250 mm avec surverse on the left (1) 701 051 G

Welded basin 400 x 400 x 250 mm avec surverse disposé à droite 701 051 D

Welded basin 400 x 400 x 250 mm avec surverse disposé au centre 701 051 C

Welded basin 500 x 400 x 300 mm with overflow on the left (1) 701 032 G

Welded basin 500 x 400 x 300 mm with overflow on the right 701 032 D

Welded basin 500 x 400 x 300 mm with overflow in the center 701 032 C

Welded basin 500 x 500 x 300 mm with overflow on the left (1) 701 052 G

Welded basin 500 x 500 x 300 mm with overflow on the right 701 052 D

Welded basin 500 x 500 x 300 mm with overflow in the center 701 052 C

Welded basin 600 x 500 x 300 mm with overflow on the left (1) 701 053 G

Welded basin 600 x 500 x 300 mm with overflow on the right 701 053 D

Welded basin 600 x 500 x 300 mm with overflow in the center 701 053 C

Cylindrical welded sink Ø 300 mm, prof. 160 mm with overflow on 
the left (1)

701 033 G

Cylindrical welded sink Ø 300 mm, prof. 160 mm with overflow on 
the right

701 033 D

Cylindrical welded sink Ø 300 mm, depht. 160 mm with overflow in 
the center

701 033 C

(1)Specify the drilling diameter for the tap (single-hole - two-hole) or non-drilling (wall-mounted tap)

EXTRA TO BE ADDED TO THE PRICE OF CUSTOMIZED TABLES
Description Reference Price

4 Rubber buffers 701 207

2 Rear bumpers 701 206

Stainless steel discharge tube on drain per pan 701 110

Lateral upstand added to right (+ 20 mm) 701 012

Lateral upstand added to left (+ 20 mm) 701 013

Legs with stainless steel jack 701 070

2 additional central feet for shorter lower shelf 701 007

Risers for chef’s tables*
Riser Height (mm) Reference Price

Riser for pan 500 x 600 mm 100 806 931

Riser for pan 600 x 600 mm 100 806 932

*  Riser grids for all configurations (right or left outlet) on Tournus tables only.

806 931



TaBles for opening Tins
For GN 1/1 containers. Welded stainless steel construction with covering on 3 sides, height 900 mm, depth 700 mm (tables on 
legs). Worktop thickness 1,5 mm, welded corners. Option: shower head.

Standard tables for opening tins
Description Overall dim. 

(mm)
With left sink With right sink

W x l Ref. Price Ref. Price

Legged table for 2 pans 700 x 1200 801 961 801 966

Legged table for 3 pans 700 x 1500 801 962 801 967

Legged table for 4 pans 700 x 1800 801 963 801 968

Wall table for 2 pans 700 x 1200 801 971 801 974

Wall table for 3 pans 700 x 1500 801 972 801 975

Wall table for 4 pans 700 x 1800 801 973 801 976

Customized table on legs for opening tins
Lengths 

(mm) Capacity 2 pans GN 1/1 Capacity 3 pans GN 1/1 Capacity 4 pans GN 1/1

Pans Left Right Left Right Left Right

1000 to 1200 604 620 G 604 620 D - - - - - -

1201 to 1400 604 621 G 604 621 D 604 630 G 604 630 D - - -

1401 to 1600 604 622 G 604 622 D 604 631 G 604 631 D 604 640 G(1) 604 640 D(1)

1601 à 1800 604 623 G 604 623 D 604 632 G 604 632 D 604 641 G 604 641 D

1801 to 2000 604 624 G 604 624 D 604 633 G 604 633 D 604 642 G 604 642 D

2001 to 2200 604 625 G 604 625 D 604 634 G 604 634 D 604 643 G 604 643 D

2201 to 2400 604 626 G 604 626 D 604 635 G 604 635 D 604 644 G 604 644 D

2401 to 2600 604 627 G 604 627 D 604 636 G 604 636 D 604 645 G 604 645 D

Customized semi-suspended or suspended table for opening tins: price of customized legged table for opening tins + 30 %

Top 

overflowing for 

an easy fixing of 

tins-openers.

801 961
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TaBles on wheels

garnishing TaBle
Designed to facilitate the preparation of starters and salads. It means all the different ingredients can be kept close to hand for easy 
and quick plating a large number of plates and small dishes, while limiting operations. Standard TS15N table, height 900 mm, top 
1,5 mm thickness with fully sealed double sided laminate panel. Stainless steel tubular legs Ø 45 mm fitted with screw jacks with 
runner stops at each end. GN stainless steel wire stand on wheels that can be moved alongside the table.

Description Overall dim. 
W x l (mm)

Reference Price

Garnishing table 700 x 1800 801 980

End stop

906 530

801 305

Welded stainless steel construction. Square legs 35 x 35 mm with adjustable jacks 
0/+25 mm. Plate 15/10th mm thick. Shelf 12/10th mm thick. Maximum weight: 
150 kg. Table on wheels: wheels with polyamide cover Ø 125 mm including 2 with 
brakes.

Description Overall dim. 
W x l x h (mm)

Reference Price

Appliance support table 600 x 800 x 700 803 472

Appliance support table 600 x 600 x 850 803 473

Appliance support table on wheels 600 x 600 x 850 803 474

803 473

803 474

appliance supporT TaBles

Welded stainless steel construction. 4 swivel wheels Ø 125 mm, with polyamide cover, 
including 2 brakes (except ref 801 305, wheels Ø 80 mm).

Description Overall dim. 
W x l x h (mm)

Reference Price

Table on wheels with shelf 500 x 800 x 850 906 530

Table on wheels with shelf 670 x 500 x 750 801 300

Table on wheels 450 x 450 x 480 801 305



carving TaBles
Stainless steel welded construction. Legs 35 x 35 mm with non-slip adjustable feet. 
Upper belt 60 x 30 mm. Height 900 mm. Removable carving polyethylene plate 25 mm 
thick. NF Hygiene Alimentaire.

Polyethylene top tables
Description Overall dim.  

(mm)
Tables  

with welded legs
Flat packed tables

W x l x h Ref. Price Ref. Price

Table, polyethylene top 600 x 600 809 750 809 701

Table, polyethylene top 600 x 1200 809 751 809 702

Table, polyethylene top 600 x 1500 809 752 809 703

Table, polyethylene top 600 x 2000 809 753 809 704

Table, polyethylene top 700 x 1000 809 760 809 705

Table, polyethylene top 700 x 1500 809 761 809 706

Table, polyethylene top 700 x 2000 809 762 809 707

Table with s/steel sheet 
+ upstand

700 x 1200 809 773 809 711

Table with s/steel sheet 
+ upstand

700 x 1500 809 774 809 712

Table with s/steel central 
sheet

1200 x 2000 809 776 809 713

	� Robust design to receive 
carcasses up to 200 kg daily.
	� The gripping of the plate is 
facilitated because it exceeds the 
25 mm belt.

The 
Tournus 

asseT

809 776

809 751

809 785 809 780

809 796

Butcher blocks on legs and combined blocks
Butcher blocks 100 mm thick.

Description Overall dim. 
(mm)

Tables with 
welded legs

Flat packed tables

Ref. Price Ref. Price

Wood block for laboratory 600 x 600 809 785 809 722

Wood block for sales area 600 x 600 809 786 809 723

Polyethylene block 600 x 600 809 780 809 721

Combined wood block for laboratory 600 x 1200 809 795 809 731

Combined wood block for laboratory 600 x 1500 809 796 809 732

Combined wood block for laboratory 600 x 1800 809 797 809 733

Combined polyethylene block 600 x 1200 809 790 809 734

Combined polyethylene block 600 x 1500 809 791 809 735

Combined polyethylene block 600 x 1800 809 792 809 736

Hygiene certi
fie

d

Hygiene certi
fie

d

Hygiene certi
fie

d
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Removable accessories
Description Reference Price

Upstand for table length 1200 mm (1) 809 741

Upstand for table length 1500 mm (1) 809 742

Upstand for table length 2000 mm (1) 809 743

Drawer (please specify position) (2) 701 407

Removable side knife-holder 809 747

Removable frontal knife holder 809 506

Magnetic knife-holder, length 500 mm 228 400

String dispenser 809 746

Undershelf, linear metre 701 408

Reinforced underbar for welded tables length 600 mm 809 737

Reinforced underbar for welded tables length 1000 mm 809 744

Reinforced underbar for welded tables length1200 mm 809 738

Reinforced underbar for welded tables length 1500 mm 809 739

Reinforced underbar for welded tables length 2000 mm 809 740

Extra for tables with wheels ø 125 mm including 2 brakes (2) 701 402

(1) Upstand for butcher block, please consult us.
(2)  The fitting of drawer and wheels requires a prior adaptation. You must order them together with the 

table.

Description Reference Price

Carving plate + brackets (400 x 500 x 25 mm) 906 452

4 Rubber brakes fitted on carving plate 701 461

Rack for 6 polyethylene cutting boards thickness 12 mm 900 400

Rack for 6 polyethylene cutting boards thickness 25 mm 900 401

White polyethylene boards thickness 25 mm
Dimensions 
W x P (mm)

Ref. Price Dimensions 
W x P (mm)

Ref. Price

530 x 325 (GN 1/1) 221 229 600 x 600 232 650

400 x 500 232 602 600 x 900 232 665

400 x 600 232 667 600 x 1200 232 662

400 x 1200 232 666 600 x 1500 232 645

806931 232 604 600 x 2000 232 646

500 x 1500 232 651 700 x 1000 232 658

500 x 2000 232 655 700 x 1500 232 659

700 x 2000 232 660

Other dimensions: the m2: white polyethylene - red polyethylene
Other thickness: consult us.

809 506

809 791

900 400

906 452

Hygiene certi
fie

d

52



Others tables
Description Overall dim. 

W x l (mm)
Reference Price

Table with 4 anti-drip edges 700 x 1500 x 900 809 095

Gutting table 700 x 1500 x 900 809 097

Butcher blocks
Description Overall dim. 

W x l (mm)
Reference Price

Polyethylene block 100 mm thick 600 x 600 252 004

Polyethylene block 100 mm thick 
raised to 140 mm 600 x 600 803 200

Wood block 100 mm thick for laboratory 600 x 600 232 230

Wood block 100 mm thick for sales area 600 x 600 232 227

Wood block 150 mm thick for laboratory 600 x 600 232 231

Wood block 150 mm thick for sales area 600 x 600 232 228

809 097

252 004

232 231
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907 002

907 011

BaskeT supporT
Description Overall dim. 

l x W (mm)
Reference Price

Structure for basket support length 1200 mm 
fixed to

702 257

Wall supports brackets for s/steel punnet basket 
(set of 2) 

906 425

Stainless steel basket for punnets 1200 x 380 x 510 906 380

702 257

906 380

Description Reference Price

Area < 5 m2 the m2 702 301 Onrequest

Area from 5 m2 to 8 m2 702 302

Area > 8 m2 the m2 702 303

Extra cost for fixed hooks * Unit 702 311

Removable sliding hook 228 340

(*) hook to fit

ganTry (BuTcher)
Tube poles 60 x 60 x 3 mm, upper cross bars of 120 mm. Flat latching bars of 80 x 10 spaced by 500 mm. Flat x-cross reinforcement 
bars of 40 x 6 mm. Load: 400 kg/m². Height 2200 mm. Manufactured on request with drawing.

Stainless steel writing desks
Stainless steel construction. Tilt worktop with folding cover forming inclined desk.

Description Overall dim. 
l x W (mm)

Reference Price Prix h.t.

Desk on legs 1300 510 x 565 907 001

Desk on wheels 1300 515 x 565 907 011

Desk on wheels with drawer and 
lock

1300 515 x 565 907 010

Wall desk 170 500 x 450 907 002


